
家政科

男 女 計 計 男 女 計 男 女 計
昭 和  21 1 12 28 40 40 40

22 2 66 52 118 118 158

23 3 107 46 153 153 311

24 4 90 74 164 164 475

25 5 85 67 152 152 627

26 6 114 60 174 174 801

27 7 72 30 102 102 903

28 8 86 58 144 144 1,047

29 9 101 82 183 183 1,230

30 10 112 78 190 190 1,420

31 11 127 98 225 225 1,645

32 12 128 105 233 233 1,878

33 13 140 98 238 238 2,116

34 14 156 143 299 299 2,415

35 15 160 138 298 298 2,713 28 14 42

36 16 110 86 196 41 36 37 73 310 3,023 12 18 30

37 17 135 57 192 42 31 40 71 305 3,328 20 7 27

38 18 115 74 189 39 21 46 67 295 3,623 16 8 24

39 19 79 67 146 36 8 41 49 231 3,854 19 8 27

40 20 95 68 163 33 23 46 69 265 4,119 15 6 21

41 21 158 137 295 96 24 74 98 489 4,608 17 9 26

42 22 143 131 274 96 27 68 95 465 5,073 23 25 48

43 23 186 159 345 98 26 67 93 536 5,609 31 33 64

44 24 204 175 379 100 14 83 97 576 6,185 33 46 79

45 25 158 209 367 100 8 88 96 563 6,748 26 52 78

46 26 201 180 381 90 11 85 96 567 7,315 26 61 87

47 27 176 177 353 95 13 81 94 542 7,857 11 52 63

48 28 151 221 372 86 0 89 89 547 8,404 23 76 99

49 29 183 253 436 89 1,087 525 8,929 8 46 54

50 30 181 219 400 84 484 9,413 769

51 31 187 267 454 88 542 9,955

52 32 183 263 446 89 535 10,490

53 33 193 254 447 86 533 11,023

54 34 175 259 434 86 520 11,543

55 35 168 278 446 90 536 12,079

56 36 193 247 440 88 528 12,607

57 37 185 253 438 85 523 13,130

58 38 155 276 431 84 515 13,645

59 39 141 214 355 79 434 14,079

60 40 142 214 356 89 445 14,524

61 41 152 243 395 84 479 15,003

62 42 161 246 407 83 490 15,493

63 43 149 245 394 74 468 15,961

平成元年 44 181 217 398 77 475 16,436

2 45 184 218 402 85 487 16,923

3 46 196 247 443 86 529 17,452

4 47 210 236 446 73 519 17,971

5 48 191 256 447 84 531 18,502

6 49 169 229 398 84 482 18,994

7 50 159 237 396 84 480 19,464

8 51 162 242 404 66 470 19,934

9 52 170 225 395 37 432 20,366

10 53 181 221 402 25 427 20,793

11 54 161 231 392 39 431 21,224

12 55 146 249 395 30 425 21,649

13 56 168 220 388 35 423 22,072

14 57 166 226 392 38 430 22,502

15 58 176 220 396 36 432 22,934

16 59 199 200 399 39 438 23,372

17 60 192 208 400 38 438 23,810
18 61 187 209 396 396 24,206
19 62 177 216 393 393 24,599
20 63 179 179 358 358 24,957
21 64 159 197 356 356 25,313
22 65 159 202 361 361 25,674
23 66 163 192 355 355 26,029
24 67 172 182 354 354 26,383
25 68 195 162 357 357 26,740
26 69 170 178 348 348 27,088
27 70 156 203 359 359 27,447
28 71 168 187 355 355 27,802
29 72 171 185 356 356 28,158
30 73 156 193 349 349 28,507
31 74 159 197 356 356 28,863

令和 2 75 157 194 351 351 29,214
3 76 166 152 318 318 29,532
4 77 158 161 319 319 29,851
5 78 145 161 306 306 30,157
6 79 150 141 291 291 30,448

計 12,173 14,002 26,175 3,186 卒業生総累計 31,217
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